
32,27 m²

15,04 m²

9,67 m²

4,38 m²

6,85 m²

68,21 m²

6,08 m²

74,29 m²

FRANKFURT-EUROPAVIERTEL

Projekt  -  4c

C
 2
1

Wohnung C 21

Wohnen, Essen, Kochen

Schlafen

Kind

Bad

Diele

Gesamt C 21

Balkon  (12,16 m² x 0,5)

GESAMT

Schlafen
15.04 m²

Kind
9.67 m²

Diele
6.85 m²

Bad
4.38 m²

Wohnen, Essen, Kochen
32.27 m²

Balkon
6.08 m²


