

FRANKFURT-EUROPAVIERTEL

Projekt - 4c

Wohnung C 21

Wohnen, Essen, Kochen	32,27 m ²
Schlafen	15,04 m ²
Kind	9,67 m ²
Bad	4,38 m ²
Diele	6,85 m ²
Gesamt C 21	68,21 m²
Balkon (12,16 m² x 0,5)	6,08 m²
GESAMT	74,29 m²

